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Approvals

Trunking 07

Length: 2 m

Grey RAL 7030

See updated information of each 

part number on www.unex.net

Raw material

U23X

Trunking 07 in
For machinery supply

U23X

Mechanical

•  IK04

EN 50085*

Electrical

• Insulating material

•  No earthing  
required

EN 50085*

In front of fire

•  Glow-wire test  
960°C

•  Non-flame  
propagator

•  Reaction to fire,  
Class M1 acc/  
UNE 23727

Service 
temperature

Ref.   Trunking

Safety

EN 50085*

Protection  
degree

• IP3X

•  Removable 
without the aid 
of a tool

+60ºC

-25ºC

EN 50085*

Conformity declaration

Quality marks

VDE

RoHS
compliant

ID.84565

Compliant

*  BS EN 50085-1 is the UK implementation of EN 50085-1. 
BS EN 50085-2-1 is the UK implementation of EN 50085-2-1.

Canadian Standards Association

Bureau Veritas

Germanischer Lloyd
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Trunking 07 in U23X
25x20 33x30 42x30 42x43

Trunking
2 m

Trunking sizes (mm)

25.20.07 30.30.07 40.30.07 40.40.07

Trunking

Grey RAL 7030
25

20

33

30

42

30

42

43

42x60 60x60 60x80 60x100

Trunking
2 m

40.60.07 60.60.07 60.80.07 60.100.07

Grey RAL 7030
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60

60

60

80

60

100

Trunking sizes (mm)Trunking

80.120.07
Trunking
2 m 60.120.07

Grey RAL 7030

80.80.0780.60.07
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60 80
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60x120 80x60 80x80 80x120 Trunking sizes (mm)Trunking

07

07

07

1

1

1
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Sizes (mm)

2 mA
B

1. Trunking

25.20.07 25 20 60
30.30.07 33 30 60
40.30.07 42 30 48
40.40.07 42 43 32
40.60.07 42 60 24
60.60.07 60 60 32
60.80.07 60 80 32
60.100.07 60 100 12
60.120.07 60 120 12
80.60.07 80 60 24
80.80.07 80 80 24
80.120.07 80 120 12

 Part no. Sizes  Pack

   mm 

   A B m

Colour: Grey RAL 7030 Material: U23X

Note: Non-perforated base.
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Useful cross-sections (mm2)
Sizes (mm)

Part numbers  25.20.07 30.30.07 40.30.07 40.40.07 40.60.07

 25x20 33x30 42x30 42x43 42x60

322 728 940 1460 2112

Sizes (mm)

Part numbers  60.60.07 60.80.07 60.100.07 60.120.07

 60x60 60x80 60x100 60x120

3092 4225 5362 6380

Sizes (mm)

Part numbers  80.60.07 80.80.07 80.120.07

 80x60 80x80 80x120

4128 5630 8572


